5401 Smetana Drive, minnetonka mn 55343  •  www.engproDuctS.com
P 800.336.1976  •  F 800.336.2801  •  E SaleS@engproDuctS.com
Lighting Products
Engineered Products Company’s TIGRESS Multi-Lamp Temporary Light
Fixture with LED Lamps is a low cost, energy efficient lighting solution
that is highly functional for use in low, medium, and high bay lighting
applications and a recommended alternative to metal halide luminaires.
Benefits

Unit
Pkg
Units/
Case
TL Case
Qty
Min Order
Qty
MM
Req
Ship Wt
(Lbs)
TIGRESS Multi-Lamp Temporary Light Fixtures
15721 15721 TIGRESS Multi-Lamp Temporary Light Fixture EA 1 BX 1 1 1 No 6
15721-PC6 15797 TIGRESS Multi-Lamp, with 6-FT SJT 16/3 Cord EA 1 BX 1 1 1 No 6
15721-10K5 57941 TIGRESS Multi-Lamp, with 10,000 Lumen LED Lamp EA 1 BX 1 1 1 No 8
15721-15K5 57958 TIGRESS Multi-Lamp, with 15,000 Lumen LED Lamp EA 1 BX 1 1 1 No 8
15721-20K5 57965 TIGRESS Multi-Lamp, with 20,000 Lumen LED Lamp EA 1 BX 1 1 1 No 8
15721-10K5-PC6 15791 TIGRESS Multi-Lamp, with 10,000 Lumen LED Lamp and 6-FT
SJT 16/3 Cord
EA 1 BX 1 1 1 No 9
15721-15K5-PC6 15792 TIGRESS Multi-Lamp, with 15,000 Lumen LED Lamp and 6-FT
SJT 16/3 Cord
EA 1 BX 1 1 1 No 9
15721-20K5-PC6 15793 TIGRESS Multi-Lamp, with 20,000 Lumen LED Lamp and 6-FT
SJT 16/3 Cord
EA 1 BX 1 1 1 No 9
Accessories
PSS3 10186 SJT 16/3 Round Black Cord: 3-FT, Straight Plug, 13 Amp EA 1 BX 25 25 25 Yes 8